FLOS ,

. A1352031

2097/18 (clear bulbs)
Designed by Gino Sarfatti, 2019

LED retrofit - 18 x 15W

Suspension lamp providing diffused light. Steel central structure with brass arms,
both available either chromium-plated, matte black or golded. Steel ceiling fitting

and rose.
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Main specifications Physical a
8059607000397 Matte Black @ 690 mm
Suspension 2800
Indoor dry location 327
Bulb 0.02 Download
LED retrofit 20 Mounting instructions
E14 Spare Parts
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https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/2097-18-clear-bulbs-a1352031/ A1352031
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In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical
data sheets for all technical data. Imagesand colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.
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Photometric Electrical

Lighting type Total Insulation class |
Light distribution Asymmetric Frequency (Hz) 50/60
Main voltage (Vac) 220-250
LED voltage Vf (Vdc) null
Dimmable Yes
Dimming interface Remote Dimmable
(Dimmer Not
Included)
Batteries inside No
Charging min time No
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Bulbs
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NOT INCLUDED NOT INCLUDED NOT INCLUDED INCLUDED
LED Frosted Lamp 2,7W E14 LED Clear Lamp 2W E14 220-240 LED Frosted Mini Lamp E14 2,7W LED Clear Mini Lamp E14 2W
150Im 2700K Dimmable T26 2200K T26 Dimmable 2700K Dimmable (Set 20pcs) 2200K Dimmable (Set 20pcs)
Dimmable
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Spare Parts
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01.
02.
04.
05.

06.

Ceiling rose

Opal black short arm (200mm)
2097 E14 lamp holder

Opal black screw kit

Opal black lower cap

RL7060800
RF26022

RL7050100
RF1400100
RF1400200
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RL7050100
2097 E14 lamp holder
RL7060800 RF26022 RF1400100
Ceiling rose Opal black short arm (200mm) Opal black screw kit
RF1400200
Opal black lower cap
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